HOW TO ORDER
SECTION Z-Z
+0.00 /+0.15
(0.000 / +0.006)
0.60 ±0.10
(0.024 / +0.004)
6.05
(0.238)
12.02
(0.473)
0.20   H
H
A
1.75 (0.069)
CONNECTOR
HEIGHT
5.10 – 5.60
(0.201 – 0.220)
12.9 – 13.4
(0.508 – 0.528)
Z
Z
T T
16.4 (0.646)
11.4 (0.449)
15.7
(0.618)
15.2
(0.598)
4.85
(0.191)
B
SECTION T-T
0.60
(0.024)
0.93
(0.037)
15.1 (0.594)
Connector Height 1.75mm
9162 Slide-In SIM Card Connector
00
Prefix
00 = Standard
58 = Special
9162
Series
006
No. of Contacts
006 = 6
SIM Type
20 = Standard SMT
Footprint
21 = Narrow SMT
Footprint
2X 6
Plating Options
Selective Gold,
Pure Tin Tail
XXX
Connector Height
XXX refers to
Connector Height
175 = 1.75mm stack height
Standard Narrow
A 1.46 (0.057) 1.05 (0.041)
B 1.60 (0.063) 0.60 (0.024)
18
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
9162 SIM Card Block